
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
208 
201 
295 
297 
202 
210 
228 
214 
234 
230 
227 
250 
255 
252 

261 

Name 
CAN ÖZLER 
TURHAN ERIN ÜNLÜDOĞAN 
DEMİR SAĞIM 
OĞUZ AYDOĞAN 
 ALI FUAT MIRAS 
DORUK BİLİR 
 RÜZGAR TIRINK 
DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN 
TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU 
OĞUZ MARANGOZ 
 İSMET YILMAZ 
MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ 
GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP 
MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN 

RAIF SANI SENER 

Club 

DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
DRT 
EEKT 
DRT 
DRT 
DRT 
EEKT 
EEKT 
CRT 
255 
BOM 

DRT 

Diff 

1.042 
1.208 
2.306 
5.629 

11.213 
11.498 
13.351 
14.906 
15.193 
20.161 
32.269 
32.383 

17 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 
12:05.783 
12:06.825 
12:06.991 
12:08.089 
12:11.412 
12:16.996 
12:17.281 
12:19.134 
12:20.689 
12:20.976 
12:25.944 
12:38.052 
12:38.166 

46.283 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

1 

Best Tm 
39.908 
39.912 
39.832 
40.013 
39.855 
40.361 
40.372 
40.318 
40.318 
40.280 
40.584 
41.337 
41.241 
44.195 

Comment 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.042 

Avg. Speed 

80,355 

Best Lap Tm 

39.832 

Best Speed 

81,342 

Best Lap by 

295 - DEMİR SAĞIM 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:05:36 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

17.08.2025 16:05 


