

**MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI****Sorted on Laps**

JUNIOR

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km

Final

17.08.2025 16:05

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:05:36

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	208	CAN ÖZLER			12:05.783	18	39.908	
2	201	TURHAN ERİN ÜNLÜDOĞAN	DRT	1.042	12:06.825	18	39.912	
3	295	DEMİR SAĞIM	BOM	1.208	12:06.991	18	39.832	
4	297	OĞUZ AYDOĞAN	EEKT	2.306	12:08.089	18	40.013	
5	202	ALI FUAT MIRAS	DRT	5.629	12:11.412	18	39.855	
6	210	DORUK BİLİR	EEKT	11.213	12:16.996	18	40.361	
7	228	RÜZGAR TIRINK	DRT	11.498	12:17.281	18	40.372	
8	214	DEMİR ÖZGÜLTEKİN	DRT	13.351	12:19.134	18	40.318	
9	234	TUĞRA FATİNOĞLU	DRT	14.906	12:20.689	18	40.318	
10	230	OĞUZ MARANGOZ	EEKT	15.193	12:20.976	18	40.280	EK-2
11	227	İSMET YILMAZ	EEKT	20.161	12:25.944	18	40.584	
12	250	MÜCAHİT ÖMER ALDATMAZ	CRT	32.269	12:38.052	18	41.337	
13	255	GÜNEŞ IŞIKALP	255	32.383	12:38.166	18	41.241	
14	252	MİRAÇ GÜLTEGİN	BOM	17 Laps	46.283	1	44.195	
Not classified								
DNS	261	RAIF SANI SENER	DRT	DNS				



Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.042	80,355	39.832	81,342	295 - DEMİR SAĞIM

Chief of Timing &amp; Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED